—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Director, Transportation

Director, Transportation

Supervisor, Transportation Services

Mechanic Lead
Mechanic Il
Dispatcher
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Mechanic Il
Driver Trainer
Mechanic Il
School Bus Driver
Office Clerk Il
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Secretary |l
School Bus Driver
Driver Trainer
Driver Trainer
School Bus Driver
Dispatcher
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$88,778
$74,752
$65,661
$57,474
$56,246
$51,563
$49,392
$47,386
$46,484
$44,857
$44,241
$44,241
$43,601
$41,053
$40,654
$40,241
$39,084
$38,980
$38,705
$37,683
$37,583
$37,188
$37,108
$35,004
$34,804
$34,514
$34,248
$33,441
$32,053
$30,694
$28,332



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Secretary |l

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$27,954
$26,132
$25,270
$25,144
$25,115
$24,889
$24,571
$23,461
$23,087
$22,141
$20,817
$19,254
$13,305
$10,209

$8,517

$8,144

$4,581



