	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Transportation		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$88,778
2.	Director, Transportation		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$74,752
3.	Supervisor, Transportation Services		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$65,661
4.	Mechanic Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$57,474
5.	Mechanic II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$56,246
6.	Dispatcher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$51,563
7.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$49,392
8.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$47,386
9.	Mechanic II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$46,484
10.	Driver Trainer		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$44,857
11.	Mechanic II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$44,241
12.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$44,241
13.	Office Clerk III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$43,601
14.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$41,053
15.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$40,654
16.	Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$40,241
17.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$39,084
18.	Driver Trainer		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$38,980
19.	Driver Trainer		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$38,705
20.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$37,683
21.	Dispatcher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$37,583
22.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$37,188
23.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$37,108
24.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$35,004
25.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$34,804
26.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$34,514
27.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$34,248
28.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$33,441
29.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$32,053
30.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$30,694
31.	School Bus Driver		Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$28,332

32.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$27,954
33.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$26,132
34.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$25,270
35.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$25,144
36.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$25,115
37.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$24,889
38.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$24,571
39.	Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$23,461
40.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$23,087
41.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$22,141
42.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$20,817
43.	Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$19,254
44.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$13,305
45.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$10,209
46.	Secretary III	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$8,517
47.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$8,144
48.	School Bus Driver	Murrieta Valley Unified	Transportation	\$4,581